Product Number: 73
Rebated Acoustic, Draught, Smoke & Weather
Seals
Description:
A 3mm deep x 10mm wide x 2100mm long aluminium or plastic holder (black, brown, cream,
grey, red, or white plastic) containing a brush seal in various sizes and colours or a black
rubber seal in various sizes and patterns. The holder has a self-adhesive backing for ease of
fitting. The seal holder is rebated into wooden doors or windows and adhered to the surface of
metal windows using the self-adhesive backing on the base of the holder. It can be fitted to
single or double doors, folding doors, sash windows, etc.
Ordering References:
REF  DESCRIPTION
ES/AH  Aluminium holder only - 10mm wide x 3mm thick
ES/AHS Aluminium holder with seal – 10mm wide x 3mm thick (state seal required)
ES/PH  PVC holder only – 10mm wide x 3mm thick (state colour required)
ES/PHS  PVC holder with seal – 10mm wide x 3mm thick (state colour & seal required)
Note: Plastic holder is available as 1050mm and 2100mm lengths in black, brown, cream, grey,
red or white colours.
Brush Seal 5mm, 7mm, 10mm    REF B +size
Rubber type angle blade 6mm, 9mm  REF A  +size
Rubber type tubular seal 6mm, 9mm  REF T  +size
Rubber type V blade 6mm   REF V  +size
Rubber type straight blade 5mm, 7mm, 9mm REF S  +size
Important – 1-1½mm of the brush or rubber seal is held within the holder. Brush with fin is
always ½mm higher than regular brush. Make allowance for this when specifying.
Test Details:
No Fire Integrity Testing On This Product As Not Required
ENVIROGRAF HOUSE, BARFRESTON, NR. DOVER, KENT, CT15 7JG, TEL: 01304 842555, FAX: 01304 842666
TECHNICAL
DATA SHEET
TD073-10-2014
 ENVIROGRAF®